
8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior B Girls 3m Springboard
Final

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 2 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

JUDGE 3 VEASEY Shan

JUDGE 4 MIGLIARESE Luca

JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina

RESERVE SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie

1 BERGER Nina GER 2009 334.55 16.00

2 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 2009 317.40 17.15 13.00

3 SHNEIDER Zoe GER 2009 309.35 25.20 12.00

4 RICATTI Emma SWE 2010 290.90 43.65 11.00

5 CONTE Sofia ITA 2009 290.80 43.75 10.00

6 MILLS Siena Rae GBR 2010 285.55 49.00 9.00

7 RASLAVICIUTE Odri NOR 2009 279.50 55.05 8.00

8 CASTELLACCI Lodovica ITA 2009 276.65 57.90 7.00

9 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 2010 275.20 59.35 6.00

10 FELDE Isabella NOR 2009 263.50 71.05 5.00

11 BOSQUED Natalia ESP 2009 221.45 113.10 4.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Junior B Girls 3m Springboard
Final

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 2 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

JUDGE 3 VEASEY Shan

JUDGE 4 MIGLIARESE Luca

JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina

RESERVE SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie

1 BERGER Nina GER 2009 16.0
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 44.10 44.10
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 77.70
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 38.70 116.40
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 153.45
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 192.30
205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 40.60 232.90
305C 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 281.90
405C 2.7 3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 52.65 334.55

2 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 2009 13.0
103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 30.40
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.10 65.50
301B 1.9 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 29.45 94.95
403B 2.1 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 138.00
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 180.00
205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 222.00
105B 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 268.80
405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 317.40 17.15

3 SHNEIDER Zoe GER 2009 12.0
103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 30.40
201B 1.8 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 65.50
301B 1.9 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 103.50
403B 2.1 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 42.00 145.50
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 34.65 180.15
105B 2.4 3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 224.55
205C 2.8 3 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 30.80 255.35
405C 2.7 3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.00 309.35 25.20

4 RICATTI Emma SWE 2010 11.0
201B 1.8 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 36.00
301B 1.9 3 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 69.25
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 109.15
103B 1.6 3 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 26.40 135.55
5231D 2.0 3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.00 169.55
205C 2.8 3 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 29.40 198.95
405C 2.7 3 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 49.95 248.90
5235D 2.8 3 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 42.00 290.90 43.65
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 CONTE Sofia ITA 2009 10.0
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 61.20
301B 1.9 3 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 25.65 86.85
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 126.75
5231D 2.0 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.00 163.75
5233D 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 206.95
405C 2.7 3 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 41.85 248.80
105B 2.4 3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.00 290.80 43.75

6 MILLS Siena Rae GBR 2010 9.0
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 33.30 62.10
301B 1.9 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 29.45 91.55
5231D 2.0 3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.00 126.55
403B 2.1 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 167.50
105B 2.4 3 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 38.40 205.90
205C 2.8 3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 37.80 243.70
405C 2.7 3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 41.85 285.55 49.00

7 RASLAVICIUTE Odri NOR 2009 8.0
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 36.75
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 29.60 66.35
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 98.75
301B 1.9 3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 28.50 127.25
5132D 2.1 3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 30.45 157.70
205C 2.8 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 2.5 37.80 195.50
105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 238.70
5233D 2.4 3 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 40.80 279.50 55.05

8 CASTELLACCI Lodovica ITA 2009 7.0
103B 1.6 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 28.00
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 66.85
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 33.30 100.15
301B 1.9 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 134.35
5231D 2.0 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.00 171.35
105B 2.4 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 215.75
203B 2.2 3 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 23.10 238.85
405C 2.7 3 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 37.80 276.65 57.90

9 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 2010 6.0
103B 1.6 3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 27.20
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 68.15
201B 1.8 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 36.00 104.15
301B 1.9 3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 23.75 127.90
5331D 2.1 3 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 35.70 163.60
205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 40.60 204.20
305C 2.8 3 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 1.5 22.40 226.60
405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 275.20 59.35

10 FELDE Isabella NOR 2009 5.0
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 61.20
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 95.40
403B 2.1 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 32.55 127.95
5132D 2.1 3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 28.35 156.30
105B 2.4 3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 33.60 189.90
203B 2.2 3 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 35.20 225.10
5233D 2.4 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 263.50 71.05
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 BOSQUED Natalia ESP 2009 4.0
103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 29.60 29.60
403B 2.1 3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 38.85 68.45
201B 1.8 3 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 17.10 85.55
301B 1.9 3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.50 114.05
5231D 2.0 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 150.05
105B 2.4 3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 188.45
205C 2.8 3 2.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 16.80 205.25
405C 2.7 3 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 16.20 221.45 113.10
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Event Summary
POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior B Girls 3m Springboard
Final

1 BERGER Nina GER 2009 334.55 16.00
2 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 2009 317.40 17.15 13.00
3 SHNEIDER Zoe GER 2009 309.35 25.20 12.00
4 RICATTI Emma SWE 2010 290.90 43.65 11.00
5 CONTE Sofia ITA 2009 290.80 43.75 10.00
6 MILLS Siena Rae GBR 2010 285.55 49.00 9.00
7 RASLAVICIUTE Odri NOR 2009 279.50 55.05 8.00
8 CASTELLACCI Lodovica ITA 2009 276.65 57.90 7.00
9 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 2010 275.20 59.35 6.00

10 FELDE Isabella NOR 2009 263.50 71.05 5.00
11 BOSQUED Natalia ESP 2009 221.45 113.10 4.00

Nations Results

1 GER GERMANY (2) 28.00
2 SWE SWEDEN (2) 24.00
3 ITA ITALY (2) 17.00
4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 15.00
5 NOR NORWAY (2) 13.00
6 ESP SPAIN (1) 4.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior B Boys 1m Springboard
Final

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SHAHNAZI Shabaz

JUDGE 2 BUCK Sam

JUDGE 3 SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie

JUDGE 4 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 5 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

RESERVE DAMGAARD Lina

1 PINKOWSKI Anton GER 2009 324.70 16.00

2 WOOD Robbie GBR 2009 321.40 3.30 13.00

3 PASSERONE Erik SUI 2009 320.50 4.20 12.00

4 WILLCOX Sebastian GBR 2009 319.30 5.40 11.00

5 BARBERI Davide ITA 2009 315.40 9.30 10.00

6 VALENTI Marco ITA 2010 310.20 14.50 9.00

7 ARENA Javier ESP 2009 303.05 21.65 8.00

8 HOVLAND Anders NOR 2010 190.55 134.15 7.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Junior B Boys 1m Springboard
Final

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SHAHNAZI Shabaz

JUDGE 2 BUCK Sam

JUDGE 3 SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie

JUDGE 4 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 5 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

RESERVE DAMGAARD Lina

1 PINKOWSKI Anton GER 2009 16.0
103B 1.7 1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 34.85
201B 1.6 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 68.45
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 101.60
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 30.00 131.60
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.70 172.30
105B 2.6 1 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 33.80 206.10
403B 2.4 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 249.30
203B 2.3 1 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 32.20 281.50
303B 2.4 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 324.70

2 WOOD Robbie GBR 2009 13.0
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 32.30 32.30
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 65.90
301B 1.7 1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 96.50
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 29.25 125.75
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 165.35
105C 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 208.55
203B 2.3 1 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 34.50 243.05
5233D 2.5 1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 38.75 281.80
403B 2.4 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 321.40 3.30

3 PASSERONE Erik SUI 2009 12.0
403C 2.2 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.20 46.20
101B 1.3 1 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 13.65 59.85
201B 1.6 1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 88.65
301B 1.7 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 123.50
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 163.10
203B 2.3 1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 33.35 196.45
305C 3.0 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 250.45
405C 3.1 1 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 32.55 283.00
107C 3.0 1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.50 320.50 4.20

4 WILLCOX Sebastian GBR 2009 11.0
103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 33.60 67.60
301B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 98.20
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.00 128.20
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 167.80
105B 2.6 1 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 41.60 209.40
203B 2.3 1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 28.75 238.15
303C 2.1 1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.75 274.90
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 44.40 319.30 5.40
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 BARBERI Davide ITA 2009 10.0
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25
103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 64.95
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 96.15
301B 1.7 1 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 127.60
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 35.20 162.80
105B 2.6 1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.00 201.80
203B 2.3 1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.80 238.60
303B 2.4 1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 275.80
403C 2.2 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 315.40 9.30

6 VALENTI Marco ITA 2010 9.0
401B 1.5 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 34.00 65.50
201B 1.6 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 32.80 98.30
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 32.30 130.60
5231D 2.1 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 169.45
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 211.25
403B 2.4 1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 42.00 253.25
303C 2.1 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 28.35 281.60
105B 2.6 1 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 28.60 310.20 14.50

7 ARENA Javier ESP 2009 8.0
103B 1.7 1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 23.80 23.80
401B 1.5 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 26.25 50.05
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 80.45
301B 1.7 1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.75 110.20
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 149.80
105B 2.6 1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.30 190.10
5134D 2.6 1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 40.30 230.40
303B 2.4 1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 32.40 262.80
203B 2.3 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 40.25 303.05 21.65

8 HOVLAND Anders NOR 2010 7.0
103B 1.7 1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 26.35 26.35
201C 1.5 1 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 21.00 47.35
301C 1.6 1 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 15.20 62.55
401C 1.4 1 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 17.50 80.05
5132D 2.2 1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.40 106.45
104C 2.2 1 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 15.40 121.85
403C 2.2 1 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.80 152.65
303C 2.1 1 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 12.60 165.25
5223D 2.3 1 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 25.30 190.55 134.15
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Event Summary
POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior B Boys 1m Springboard
Final

1 PINKOWSKI Anton GER 2009 324.70 16.00
2 WOOD Robbie GBR 2009 321.40 3.30 13.00
3 PASSERONE Erik SUI 2009 320.50 4.20 12.00
4 WILLCOX Sebastian GBR 2009 319.30 5.40 11.00
5 BARBERI Davide ITA 2009 315.40 9.30 10.00
6 VALENTI Marco ITA 2010 310.20 14.50 9.00
7 ARENA Javier ESP 2009 303.05 21.65 8.00
8 HOVLAND Anders NOR 2010 190.55 134.15 7.00

Nations Results

1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 24.00
2 ITA ITALY (2) 19.00
3 GER GERMANY (1) 16.00
4 SUI SWITZERLAND (1) 12.00
5 ESP SPAIN (1) 8.00
6 NOR NORWAY (1) 7.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior A/B Boys 3m Synchro
Final

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio 

ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 DAVENPORT Georgia 

JUDGE 2 MIGLIARESE Luca 

JUDGE 3 DAMGAARD Lina 

JUDGE 4 BRUNNER Kathy 

JUDGE 5 SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie 

JUDGE 6 SHAHNAZI Shabaz 

JUDGE 7 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin 

RESERVE VEASEY Shan 

1 GRUCHOW Mahi GER 2007 273.50 10.00

AXER Tim GER 2006 10.00
2 GEGGUS Todd GBR 2007 262.65 10.85 8.00

LANO Connor GBR 2007 8.00
3 PETOUD Aurelien SUI 2007 262.50 11.00 6.00

SIGONA Kevin SUI 2007 6.00
4 BARENIUS Folke SWE 2006 262.05 11.45 4.00

SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 2007 4.00
5 MOSCA Valerio ITA 2007 229.90 43.60 3.00

CONTE Simone ITA 2007 3.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Junior A/B Boys 3m Synchro
Final

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio 

ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 DAVENPORT Georgia 

JUDGE 2 MIGLIARESE Luca 

JUDGE 3 DAMGAARD Lina 

JUDGE 4 BRUNNER Kathy 

JUDGE 5 SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie 

JUDGE 6 SHAHNAZI Shabaz 

JUDGE 7 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin 

RESERVE VEASEY Shan 

1 GRUCHOW Mahi GER 2007 10.0
AXER Tim GER 2006 10.0

201B 2.0 3 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.00 44.00           
103B 2.0 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 39.00 83.00           
205B 3.0 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 144.50           
405B 3.0 3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.50 206.00           
5152B 3.0 3 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 273.50           

2 GEGGUS Todd GBR 2007 8.0
LANO Connor GBR 2007 8.0

201B 2.0 3 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 41.00 41.00           
403B 2.0 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.00 85.00           
107B 3.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 145.45           
5154B 3.4 3 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 52.70 198.15           
205B 3.0 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 262.65 10.85          

3 PETOUD Aurelien SUI 2007 6.0
SIGONA Kevin SUI 2007 6.0

401B 2.0 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.00 43.00           
103B 2.0 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 85.00           
5152B 3.0 3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 146.50           
107C 2.8 3 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 56.00 202.50           
205B 3.0 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.00 262.50 11.00          

4 BARENIUS Folke SWE 2006 4.0
SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 2007 4.0

201B 2.0 3 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.00 44.00           
401B 2.0 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 86.00           
205B 3.0 3 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 144.50           
305B 3.0 3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 198.50           
107B 3.1 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 63.55 262.05 11.45          

5 MOSCA Valerio ITA 2007 3.0
CONTE Simone ITA 2007 3.0

5231D 2.0 3 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.00 47.00           
201B 2.0 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.00 86.00           
205B 3.0 3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 45.00 131.00           
107B 3.1 3 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 43.40 174.40           
405B 3.0 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 55.50 229.90 43.60          
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Event Summary
POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior A/B Boys 3m Synchro
Final

1 GRUCHOW Mahi GER 2007 273.50 10.00
AXER Tim GER 2006 10.00

2 GEGGUS Todd GBR 2007 262.65 10.85 8.00
LANO Connor GBR 2007 8.00

3 PETOUD Aurelien SUI 2007 262.50 11.00 6.00
SIGONA Kevin SUI 2007 6.00

4 BARENIUS Folke SWE 2006 262.05 11.45 4.00
SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 2007 4.00

5 MOSCA Valerio ITA 2007 229.90 43.60 3.00
CONTE Simone ITA 2007 3.00

Nations Results

1 GER GERMANY (2) 20.00
2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 16.00
3 SUI SWITZERLAND (2) 12.00
4 SWE SWEDEN (2) 8.00
5 ITA ITALY (2) 6.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior A Girls 3m Springboard
Final

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MIGLIARESE Luca

JUDGE 2 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 3 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

JUDGE 4 SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie

JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina

RESERVE BUCK Sam

1 STAHL Signe SWE 2007 364.40 16.00

2 EL BATT Lara SUI 2006 352.75 11.65 13.00

3 UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 2008 347.00 17.40 12.00

4 DUKE Libby GBR 2006 341.30 23.10 11.00

5 DEML Emily GER 2008 326.10 38.30 10.00

6 WENDLAND Mathilda GER 2008 323.30 41.10 9.00

7 SALGUERO Irene ESP 2006 308.30 56.10 8.00

8 BRAGANTINI Cecilia ITA 2006 308.20 56.20 7.00

9 SUNDHEIM June NOR 2007 296.70 67.70 6.00

10 GALLO Beatrice ITA 2008 293.40 71.00 5.00

11 SUNDFOR Sienna NOR 2007 258.40 106.00 4.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Junior A Girls 3m Springboard
Final

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MIGLIARESE Luca

JUDGE 2 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 3 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

JUDGE 4 SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie

JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina

RESERVE BUCK Sam

1 STAHL Signe SWE 2007 16.0
201B 1.8 3 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 42.30 42.30
301B 1.9 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 82.20
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 122.10
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 156.50
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 198.50
405C 2.7 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 247.10
305B 3.0 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 34.50 281.60
205B 3.0 3 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 36.00 317.60
105B 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 364.40

2 EL BATT Lara SUI 2006 13.0
103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 29.60
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 62.00
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.10 98.10
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 135.90
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 175.80
105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 221.40
205C 2.8 3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 39.20 260.60
305C 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 47.60 308.20
405C 2.7 3 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 352.75 11.65

3 UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 2008 12.0
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 69.75
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 102.15
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 137.30
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 171.95
205C 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 222.35
305C 2.8 3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 260.15
5235D 2.8 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 310.55
405C 2.7 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 347.00 17.40

4 DUKE Libby GBR 2006 11.0
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 66.60
301B 1.9 3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 103.65
403B 2.1 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 138.30
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.90 178.20
205C 2.8 3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 35.00 213.20
405C 2.7 3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 253.70
105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 298.10
5233D 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 341.30 23.10
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 DEML Emily GER 2008 10.0
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 37.80
301B 1.9 3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 27.55 65.35
5231D 2.0 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.00 101.35
103B 1.6 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 32.00 133.35
403B 2.1 3 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 34.65 168.00
405C 2.7 3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.10 203.10
205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 245.10
305B 3.0 3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 39.00 284.10
5152B 3.0 3 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 42.00 326.10 38.30

6 WENDLAND Mathilda GER 2008 9.0
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 32.40 61.20
301B 1.9 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 33.25 94.45
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 132.25
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 170.05
5152B 3.0 3 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 13.50 183.55
107C 2.8 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 229.75
205C 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 49.00 278.75
405C 2.7 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.55 323.30 41.10

7 SALGUERO Irene ESP 2006 8.0
103B 1.6 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 27.20 27.20
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 60.50
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 94.70
403B 2.1 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 132.50
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 168.20
205C 2.8 3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 204.60
305C 2.8 3 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 28.00 232.60
405C 2.7 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.20 275.80
5134D 2.5 3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 32.50 308.30 56.10

8 BRAGANTINI Cecilia ITA 2006 7.0
5231D 2.0 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 36.00
103B 1.6 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 62.40
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 37.80 100.20
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.10 136.30
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 174.10
405B 3.0 3 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 39.00 213.10
205B 3.0 3 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 25.50 238.60
5235D 2.8 3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 42.00 280.60
105B 2.4 3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 27.60 308.20 56.20

9 SUNDHEIM June NOR 2007 6.0
103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 62.70
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.20 96.90
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 37.80 134.70
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 35.70 170.40
105B 2.4 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 206.40
205C 2.8 3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 33.60 240.00
305C 2.8 3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 277.80
405C 2.7 3 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 18.90 296.70 67.70

10 GALLO Beatrice ITA 2008 5.0
103B 1.6 3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 39.60 74.00
301B 1.9 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.05 111.05
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 150.95
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 188.75
5134D 2.5 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 47.50 236.25
105B 2.4 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 283.05
405C 2.7 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 283.05
303B 2.3 3 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 10.35 293.40 71.00
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 SUNDFOR Sienna NOR 2007 4.0
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.75 36.75
103B 1.6 3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 24.80 61.55
201B 1.8 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 29.70 91.25
301B 1.9 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 32.30 123.55
5132D 2.1 3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.50 155.05
105B 2.4 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 194.65
205C 2.8 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 28.00 222.65
305C 2.8 3 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 1.5 18.20 240.85
405C 2.7 3 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 17.55 258.40 106.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Event Summary
POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior A Girls 3m Springboard
Final

1 STAHL Signe SWE 2007 364.40 16.00
2 EL BATT Lara SUI 2006 352.75 11.65 13.00
3 UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 2008 347.00 17.40 12.00
4 DUKE Libby GBR 2006 341.30 23.10 11.00
5 DEML Emily GER 2008 326.10 38.30 10.00
6 WENDLAND Mathilda GER 2008 323.30 41.10 9.00
7 SALGUERO Irene ESP 2006 308.30 56.10 8.00
8 BRAGANTINI Cecilia ITA 2006 308.20 56.20 7.00
9 SUNDHEIM June NOR 2007 296.70 67.70 6.00

10 GALLO Beatrice ITA 2008 293.40 71.00 5.00
11 SUNDFOR Sienna NOR 2007 258.40 106.00 4.00

Nations Results

1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 23.00
2 GER GERMANY (2) 19.00
3 SWE SWEDEN (1) 16.00
4 SUI SWITZERLAND (1) 13.00
5 ITA ITALY (2) 12.00
6 NOR NORWAY (2) 10.00
7 ESP SPAIN (1) 8.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior A Boys 1m Springboard
Final

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

JUDGE 2 VEASEY Shan

JUDGE 3 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 4 DAMGAARD Lina

JUDGE 5 MIGLIARESE Luca

RESERVE HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

1 MOSCA Valerio ITA 2007 492.80 16.00

2 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 2006 468.40 24.40 13.00

3 GRUCHOW Mahi GER 2007 457.35 35.45 12.00

4 AXER Tim GER 2006 439.55 53.25 11.00

5 BARENIUS Folke SWE 2006 426.80 66.00 10.00

6 CONTE Simone ITA 2007 424.25 68.55 9.00

7 WILLCOX Oscar GBR 2007 407.00 85.80 8.00

8 SIGONA Kevin SUI 2007 388.00 104.80 7.00

9 LLOP Marti ESP 2006 387.00 105.80 6.00

10 KANE Oscar GBR 2008 379.15 113.65 5.00

11 SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 2007 376.40 116.40 4.00

12 PETOUD Aurelien SUI 2007 342.90 149.90 3.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Junior A Boys 1m Springboard
Final

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

JUDGE 2 VEASEY Shan

JUDGE 3 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 4 DAMGAARD Lina

JUDGE 5 MIGLIARESE Luca

RESERVE HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

1 MOSCA Valerio ITA 2007 16.0
101B 1.3 1 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 27.95 27.95
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 60.75
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 35.70 96.45
403C 2.2 1 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 48.40 144.85
5331D 2.2 1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 49.50 194.35
5152B 3.2 1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 67.20 261.55
107C 3.0 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 324.55
305C 3.0 1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 390.55
203B 2.3 1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 40.25 430.80
405C 3.1 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 62.00 492.80

2 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 2006 13.0
401A 1.8 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 37.80 37.80
103B 1.7 1 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 37.40 75.20
201B 1.6 1 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 107.20
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 140.35
5132D 2.2 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 47.30 187.65
405C 3.1 1 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.55 251.20
107C 3.0 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 314.20
305C 3.0 1 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 58.50 372.70
203B 2.3 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.70 416.40
5134D 2.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.00 468.40 24.40

3 GRUCHOW Mahi GER 2007 12.0
201B 1.6 1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 35.20
301B 1.7 1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 38.25 73.45
403C 2.2 1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 47.30 120.75
5132D 2.2 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 46.20 166.95
101B 1.3 1 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 27.30 194.25
405C 3.1 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.90 253.15
5134D 2.6 1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 299.95
305C 3.0 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 60.00 359.95
105B 2.6 1 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 409.35
205C 3.0 1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 457.35 35.45
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 AXER Tim GER 2006 11.0
401A 1.8 1 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 38.70 38.70
103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.55 75.25
201B 1.6 1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 111.25
301B 1.7 1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 29.75 141.00
5331D 2.2 1 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.00 185.00
203B 2.3 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 47.15 232.15
305C 3.0 1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 295.15
405C 3.1 1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.90 354.05
107C 3.0 1 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 37.50 391.55
5335D 3.0 1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 439.55 53.25

5 BARENIUS Folke SWE 2006 10.0
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 34.40 34.40
301B 1.7 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 68.40
401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 102.60
103B 1.7 1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.55 139.15
5132D 2.2 1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 49.50 188.65
203B 2.3 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.85 233.50
305C 3.0 1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 269.50
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 313.90
107C 3.0 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 370.90
5134D 2.6 1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.90 426.80 66.00

6 CONTE Simone ITA 2007 9.0
103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 37.40 37.40
201B 1.6 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 69.40
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 101.70
401A 1.8 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 36.90 138.60
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.90 181.50
5134D 2.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 236.10
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.00 288.10
203B 2.3 1 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 42.55 330.65
303B 2.4 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 42.00 372.65
403B 2.4 1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 51.60 424.25 68.55

7 WILLCOX Oscar GBR 2007 8.0
103B 1.7 1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 38.25
201B 1.6 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 71.85
301B 1.7 1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 103.30
401A 1.8 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 141.10
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 45.10 186.20
105B 2.6 1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 57.20 243.40
203B 2.3 1 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 33.35 276.75
305C 3.0 1 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 30.00 306.75
405C 3.1 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.35 364.10
5333D 2.6 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.90 407.00 85.80

8 SIGONA Kevin SUI 2007 7.0
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 34.85
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 67.65
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 103.35
401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 136.65
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 176.25
105B 2.6 1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 45.50 221.75
203B 2.3 1 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.75 250.50
305C 3.0 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 297.00
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 343.80
5134D 2.6 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 44.20 388.00 104.80
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 LLOP Marti ESP 2006 6.0
103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 63.40
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 96.55
401A 1.8 1 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 33.30 129.85
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 172.75
5134D 2.6 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 44.20 216.95
105B 2.6 1 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 37.70 254.65
203B 2.3 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 47.15 301.80
303B 2.4 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 342.60
403B 2.4 1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 387.00 105.80

10 KANE Oscar GBR 2008 5.0
103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 34.40 70.10
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 100.70
401B 1.5 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 132.20
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.80 174.00
203B 2.3 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 46.00 220.00
405C 3.1 1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 35.65 255.65
5333D 2.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.70 306.35
305C 3.0 1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 39.00 345.35
105B 2.6 1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 33.80 379.15 113.65

11 SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 2007 4.0
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 34.40
301B 1.7 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 36.55 70.95
401A 1.8 1 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.00 106.95
103B 1.7 1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.55 143.50
5231D 2.1 1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 185.50
203B 2.3 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 46.00 231.50
305C 3.0 1 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 40.50 272.00
5335D 3.0 1 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 4.50 276.50
403B 2.4 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 49.20 325.70
105B 2.6 1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 376.40 116.40

12 PETOUD Aurelien SUI 2007 3.0
103B 1.7 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 22.95
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 28.80 51.75
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 30.60 82.35
401A 1.8 1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 116.55
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.30 152.85
5134D 2.6 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.90 195.75
105B 2.6 1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.70 233.45
203B 2.3 1 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 35.65 269.10
305C 3.0 1 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 18.00 287.10
405C 3.1 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 342.90 149.90
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Event Summary
POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior A Boys 1m Springboard
Final

1 MOSCA Valerio ITA 2007 492.80 16.00
2 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 2006 468.40 24.40 13.00
3 GRUCHOW Mahi GER 2007 457.35 35.45 12.00
4 AXER Tim GER 2006 439.55 53.25 11.00
5 BARENIUS Folke SWE 2006 426.80 66.00 10.00
6 CONTE Simone ITA 2007 424.25 68.55 9.00
7 WILLCOX Oscar GBR 2007 407.00 85.80 8.00
8 SIGONA Kevin SUI 2007 388.00 104.80 7.00
9 LLOP Marti ESP 2006 387.00 105.80 6.00

10 KANE Oscar GBR 2008 379.15 113.65 5.00
11 SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 2007 376.40 116.40 4.00
12 PETOUD Aurelien SUI 2007 342.90 149.90 3.00

Nations Results

1 ITA ITALY (2) 25.00
2 GER GERMANY (2) 23.00
3 SWE SWEDEN (2) 14.00
4 NOR NORWAY (1) 13.00

GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 13.00
6 SUI SWITZERLAND (2) 10.00
7 ESP SPAIN (1) 6.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior A/B Girls 3m Synchro
Final

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin 

JUDGE 2 BRUNNER Kathy 

JUDGE 3 DAVENPORT Georgia 

JUDGE 4 MIGLIARESE Luca 

JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina 

JUDGE 6 SHAHNAZI Shabaz 

JUDGE 7 SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie 

RESERVE BUCK Sam 

1 DEML Emily GER 2008 248.50 10.00

MEHNER Henni Louise GER 2008 10.00
2 CONTE Sofia ITA 2009 228.30 20.20 8.00

GALLO Beatrice ITA 2008 8.00
3 SUNDFOR Sienna NOR 2007 218.95 29.55 6.00

RASLAVICIUTE Odri NOR 2009 6.00
4 UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 2008 208.60 39.90 4.00

COSTER Caitlyn GBR 2010 4.00
5 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 2009 200.55 47.95 3.00

RICATTI Emma SWE 2010 3.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Junior A/B Girls 3m Synchro
Final

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin 

JUDGE 2 BRUNNER Kathy 

JUDGE 3 DAVENPORT Georgia 

JUDGE 4 MIGLIARESE Luca 

JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina 

JUDGE 6 SHAHNAZI Shabaz 

JUDGE 7 SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie 

RESERVE BUCK Sam 

1 DEML Emily GER 2008 10.0
MEHNER Henni Louise GER 2008 10.0

103B 2.0 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 42.00           
5231D 2.0 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 84.00           
205C 2.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 142.80           
305C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.00 191.80           
405C 2.7 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 248.50           

2 CONTE Sofia ITA 2009 8.0
GALLO Beatrice ITA 2008 8.0

103B 2.0 3 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 30.00 30.00           
201B 2.0 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 72.00           
5233D 2.4 3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 118.80           
405C 2.7 3 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 175.50           
105B 2.4 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.80 228.30 20.20          

3 SUNDFOR Sienna NOR 2007 6.0
RASLAVICIUTE Odri NOR 2009 6.0

201B 2.0 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.00 39.00           
301B 2.0 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 81.00           
105B 2.4 3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.00 129.00           
403B 2.1 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 40.95 169.95           
205C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 218.95 29.55          

4 UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 2008 4.0
COSTER Caitlyn GBR 2010 4.0

401B 2.0 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 44.00 44.00           
103B 2.0 3 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.00 51.00           
205C 2.8 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.40 108.40           
305C 2.8 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.20 154.60           
405C 2.7 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.00 208.60 39.90          

5 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 2009 3.0
RICATTI Emma SWE 2010 3.0

201B 2.0 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 40.00 40.00           
5231D 2.0 3 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.00 80.00           
405C 2.7 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 44.55 124.55           
205C 2.8 3 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.40 160.95           
105B 2.4 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 39.60 200.55 47.95          
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Event Summary
POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior A/B Girls 3m Synchro
Final

1 DEML Emily GER 2008 248.50 10.00
MEHNER Henni Louise GER 2008 10.00

2 CONTE Sofia ITA 2009 228.30 20.20 8.00
GALLO Beatrice ITA 2008 8.00

3 SUNDFOR Sienna NOR 2007 218.95 29.55 6.00
RASLAVICIUTE Odri NOR 2009 6.00

4 UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 2008 208.60 39.90 4.00
COSTER Caitlyn GBR 2010 4.00

5 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 2009 200.55 47.95 3.00
RICATTI Emma SWE 2010 3.00

Nations Results

1 GER GERMANY (2) 20.00
2 ITA ITALY (2) 16.00
3 NOR NORWAY (2) 12.00
4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 8.00
5 SWE SWEDEN (2) 6.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior B Girls 1m Springboard
Final

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VEASEY Shan

JUDGE 2 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

JUDGE 3 DAMGAARD Lina

JUDGE 4 SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie

JUDGE 5 MIGLIARESE Luca

RESERVE BRUNNER Kathy

1 SHNEIDER Zoe GER 2009 293.30 16.00

2 CONTE Sofia ITA 2009 283.40 9.90 13.00

3 BERGER Nina GER 2009 271.55 21.75 12.00

4 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 2010 271.10 22.20 11.00

5 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 2009 268.55 24.75 10.00

6 MILLS Siena Rae GBR 2010 264.95 28.35 9.00

7 RICATTI Emma SWE 2010 255.65 37.65 8.00

8 CASTELLACCI Lodovica ITA 2009 250.50 42.80 7.00

9 FELDE Isabella NOR 2009 238.70 54.60 6.00

10 BOSQUED Natalia ESP 2009 236.55 56.75 5.00

11 RASLAVICIUTE Odri NOR 2009 217.35 75.95 4.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Junior B Girls 1m Springboard
Final

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VEASEY Shan

JUDGE 2 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

JUDGE 3 DAMGAARD Lina

JUDGE 4 SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie

JUDGE 5 MIGLIARESE Luca

RESERVE BRUNNER Kathy

1 SHNEIDER Zoe GER 2009 16.0
103B 1.7 1 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 67.60
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 35.70 103.30
401A 1.8 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 137.50
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 176.00
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 220.40
105C 2.4 1 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 258.80
203B 2.3 1 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 34.50 293.30

2 CONTE Sofia ITA 2009 13.0
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 30.40 63.55
301B 1.7 1 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 31.45 95.00
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.75 122.75
5231D 2.1 1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 157.40
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 201.80
105C 2.4 1 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 243.80
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 283.40 9.90

3 BERGER Nina GER 2009 12.0
401A 1.8 1 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 27.00 27.00
103B 1.7 1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 59.30
201B 1.6 1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 91.30
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 121.90
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 38.50 160.40
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 206.00
105C 2.4 1 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 27.60 233.60
203B 2.3 1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 37.95 271.55 21.75

4 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 2010 11.0
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.30 32.30
401B 1.5 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.00 62.30
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 91.90
301B 1.7 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 27.20 119.10
5233D 2.5 1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.25 160.35
403B 2.4 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 203.55
203B 2.3 1 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 40.25 243.80
105B 2.6 1 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 27.30 271.10 22.20
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 2009 10.0
103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.40 57.00
301B 1.7 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 85.05
401B 1.5 1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 25.50 110.55
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 38.50 149.05
203B 2.3 1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.50 183.55
105B 2.6 1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 44.20 227.75
403B 2.4 1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 40.80 268.55 24.75

6 MILLS Siena Rae GBR 2010 9.0
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25
103B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 59.00
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 29.60 88.60
301B 1.7 1 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 24.65 113.25
5231D 2.1 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 150.00
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 196.80
105C 2.4 1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 34.80 231.60
203B 2.3 1 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.35 264.95 28.35

7 RICATTI Emma SWE 2010 8.0
201B 1.6 1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 27.20
301B 1.7 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 28.90 56.10
401A 1.8 1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 86.70
103B 1.7 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.05 114.75
5132D 2.2 1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 30.80 145.55
105B 2.6 1 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 32.50 178.05
203B 2.3 1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 36.80 214.85
403B 2.4 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 255.65 37.65

8 CASTELLACCI Lodovica ITA 2009 7.0
103B 1.7 1 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 33.15 33.15
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 28.50 61.65
201B 1.6 1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 25.60 87.25
301B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 29.75 117.00
5231D 2.1 1 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 32.55 149.55
105C 2.4 1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.80 184.35
203B 2.3 1 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 24.15 208.50
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.00 250.50 42.80

9 FELDE Isabella NOR 2009 6.0
103B 1.7 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.90 28.90
201B 1.6 1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 23.20 52.10
301B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.90 81.00
401B 1.5 1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 108.00
5231D 2.1 1 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 140.55
203B 2.3 1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 31.05 171.60
5132D 2.2 1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 205.70
403C 2.2 1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 238.70 54.60

10 BOSQUED Natalia ESP 2009 5.0
103B 1.7 1 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 18.70 18.70
401B 1.5 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 45.70
201B 1.6 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 72.90
301B 1.7 1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 20.40 93.30
5231D 2.1 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 129.00
105C 2.4 1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 31.20 160.20
203B 2.3 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.95 198.15
403B 2.4 1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 236.55 56.75
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 RASLAVICIUTE Odri NOR 2009 4.0
401B 1.5 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 27.00
103B 1.7 1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 55.05
201B 1.6 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 28.00 83.05
301B 1.7 1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 110.25
5132D 2.2 1 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 23.10 133.35
403C 2.2 1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.40 170.75
203C 2.0 1 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 19.00 189.75
105C 2.4 1 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 27.60 217.35 75.95
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Event Summary
POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior B Girls 1m Springboard
Final

1 SHNEIDER Zoe GER 2009 293.30 16.00
2 CONTE Sofia ITA 2009 283.40 9.90 13.00
3 BERGER Nina GER 2009 271.55 21.75 12.00
4 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 2010 271.10 22.20 11.00
5 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 2009 268.55 24.75 10.00
6 MILLS Siena Rae GBR 2010 264.95 28.35 9.00
7 RICATTI Emma SWE 2010 255.65 37.65 8.00
8 CASTELLACCI Lodovica ITA 2009 250.50 42.80 7.00
9 FELDE Isabella NOR 2009 238.70 54.60 6.00

10 BOSQUED Natalia ESP 2009 236.55 56.75 5.00
11 RASLAVICIUTE Odri NOR 2009 217.35 75.95 4.00

Nations Results

1 GER GERMANY (2) 28.00
2 ITA ITALY (2) 20.00

GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 20.00
4 SWE SWEDEN (2) 18.00
5 NOR NORWAY (2) 10.00
6 ESP SPAIN (1) 5.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior B Boys 3m Springboard
Final

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BUCK Sam

JUDGE 2 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

JUDGE 3 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 4 DAMGAARD Lina

JUDGE 5 SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie

RESERVE MIGLIARESE Luca

1 PINKOWSKI Anton GER 2009 381.20 16.00

2 BARBERI Davide ITA 2009 375.30 5.90 13.00

3 WOOD Robbie GBR 2009 375.05 6.15 12.00

4 VALENTI Marco ITA 2010 370.30 10.90 11.00

5 WILLCOX Sebastian GBR 2009 352.00 29.20 10.00

6 PASSERONE Erik SUI 2009 345.25 35.95 9.00

7 ARENA Javier ESP 2009 321.85 59.35 8.00

8 HOVLAND Anders NOR 2010 206.70 174.50 7.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Junior B Boys 3m Springboard
Final

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BUCK Sam

JUDGE 2 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

JUDGE 3 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 4 DAMGAARD Lina

JUDGE 5 SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie

RESERVE MIGLIARESE Luca

1 PINKOWSKI Anton GER 2009 16.0
103B 1.6 3 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 71.40
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 37.05 108.45
403B 2.1 3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 151.50
5231D 2.0 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.00 188.50
107C 2.8 3 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 25.20 213.70
205C 2.8 3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 56.00 269.70
305C 2.8 3 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 60.20 329.90
405C 2.7 3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.30 381.20

2 BARBERI Davide ITA 2009 13.0
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 36.00 36.00
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 39.60 75.60
301B 1.9 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 113.60
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 154.55
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 195.50
107C 2.8 3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 32.20 227.70
5152B 3.0 3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 278.70
205C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.40 329.10
305C 2.8 3 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 46.20 375.30 5.90

3 WOOD Robbie GBR 2009 12.0
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 44.10 77.70
301B 1.9 3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 116.65
403B 2.1 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 34.65 151.30
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 192.25
205C 2.8 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 246.85
305C 2.8 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 284.65
405C 2.7 3 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.00 338.65
5235D 2.8 3 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 36.40 375.05 6.15

4 VALENTI Marco ITA 2010 11.0
403B 2.1 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 46.20 46.20
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 79.80
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 117.60
301B 1.9 3 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 30.40 148.00
5231D 2.0 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 190.00
5233D 2.4 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 240.40
105B 2.4 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 290.80
405C 2.7 3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.90 336.70
305C 2.8 3 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 33.60 370.30 10.90
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 WILLCOX Sebastian GBR 2009 10.0
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 66.60
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 35.15 101.75
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.95 142.70
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 180.50
5152B 3.0 3 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 34.50 215.00
205C 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 49.00 264.00
305C 2.8 3 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.80 308.80
405C 2.7 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.20 352.00 29.20

6 PASSERONE Erik SUI 2009 9.0
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 43.05 43.05
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 75.05
201B 1.8 3 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 33.30 108.35
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 143.50
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 182.35
5235D 2.8 3 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 228.55
107C 2.8 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 35.00 263.55
205B 3.0 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 313.05
305C 2.8 3 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 32.20 345.25 35.95

7 ARENA Javier ESP 2009 8.0
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.60 29.60
403B 2.1 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.75 66.35
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 36.90 103.25
301B 1.9 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 137.45
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 175.25
107C 2.8 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 23.80 199.05
5152B 3.0 3 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 235.05
205C 2.8 3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 271.45
305C 2.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 321.85 59.35

8 HOVLAND Anders NOR 2010 7.0
103B 1.6 3 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 23.20 23.20
201C 1.7 3 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 21.25 44.45
301C 1.8 3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 22.50 66.95
403C 1.9 3 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 23.75 90.70
5132D 2.1 3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 27.30 118.00
105C 2.2 3 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 25.30 143.30
404C 2.4 3 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 25.20 168.50
303C 2.0 3 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 19.00 187.50
5233D 2.4 3 2.0 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 19.20 206.70 174.50
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Event Summary
POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior B Boys 3m Springboard
Final

1 PINKOWSKI Anton GER 2009 381.20 16.00
2 BARBERI Davide ITA 2009 375.30 5.90 13.00
3 WOOD Robbie GBR 2009 375.05 6.15 12.00
4 VALENTI Marco ITA 2010 370.30 10.90 11.00
5 WILLCOX Sebastian GBR 2009 352.00 29.20 10.00
6 PASSERONE Erik SUI 2009 345.25 35.95 9.00
7 ARENA Javier ESP 2009 321.85 59.35 8.00
8 HOVLAND Anders NOR 2010 206.70 174.50 7.00

Nations Results

1 ITA ITALY (2) 24.00
2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 22.00
3 GER GERMANY (1) 16.00
4 SUI SWITZERLAND (1) 9.00
5 ESP SPAIN (1) 8.00
6 NOR NORWAY (1) 7.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior A Girls 1m Springboard
Final

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie

JUDGE 2 DAMGAARD Lina

JUDGE 3 MIGLIARESE Luca

JUDGE 4 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

JUDGE 5 DAVENPORT Georgia

RESERVE VEASEY Shan

1 DEML Emily GER 2008 368.65 16.00

2 UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 2008 351.85 16.80 13.00

3 WENDLAND Mathilda GER 2008 351.80 16.85 12.00

4 GALLO Beatrice ITA 2008 339.85 28.80 11.00

5 DUKE Libby GBR 2006 339.05 29.60 10.00

6 BRAGANTINI Cecilia ITA 2006 336.25 32.40 9.00

7 STAHL Signe SWE 2007 334.45 34.20 8.00

8 SALGUERO Irene ESP 2006 320.85 47.80 7.00

9 EL BATT Lara SUI 2006 320.50 48.15 6.00

10 TORSTENSSON Anna SWE 2007 318.90 49.75 5.00

11 SUNDHEIM June NOR 2007 287.05 81.60 4.00

12 SUNDFOR Sienna NOR 2007 280.90 87.75 3.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Junior A Girls 1m Springboard
Final

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SYNNOVE THORSEN Julie

JUDGE 2 DAMGAARD Lina

JUDGE 3 MIGLIARESE Luca

JUDGE 4 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

JUDGE 5 DAVENPORT Georgia

RESERVE VEASEY Shan

1 DEML Emily GER 2008 16.0
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 31.20
301B 1.7 1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 67.75
5331D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 40.70 108.45
401A 1.8 1 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 142.65
103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 35.70 178.35
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 221.55
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.00 273.55
303B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 317.95
5333D 2.6 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 368.65

2 UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 2008 13.0
401B 1.5 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 29.25 29.25
103B 1.7 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 63.25
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 92.85
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 126.00
5233D 2.5 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.25 172.25
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 213.65
303B 2.4 1 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 43.20 256.85
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.40 306.25
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 45.60 351.85 16.80

3 WENDLAND Mathilda GER 2008 12.0
103B 1.7 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 34.85
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 66.05
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 98.35
401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 131.65
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.90 174.55
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.00 226.55
203B 2.3 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.85 271.40
303B 2.4 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 311.00
403B 2.4 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 40.80 351.80 16.85

4 GALLO Beatrice ITA 2008 11.0
101C 1.2 1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 20.40 20.40
201B 1.6 1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 56.40
301B 1.7 1 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 91.25
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 135.65
5231D 2.1 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 174.50
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 216.30
105B 2.6 1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.00 255.30
203B 2.3 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.55 297.85
303B 2.4 1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 339.85 28.80
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 DUKE Libby GBR 2006 10.0
401A 1.8 1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 65.50
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 95.90
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.15 129.05
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 167.55
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 213.15
203B 2.3 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.10 252.25
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 299.05
5233D 2.5 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 40.00 339.05 29.60

6 BRAGANTINI Cecilia ITA 2006 9.0
401B 1.5 1 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 33.00 33.00
103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 31.45 64.45
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 98.05
301B 1.7 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.00 132.05
5231D 2.1 1 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 174.05
5233D 2.5 1 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 36.25 210.30
203B 2.3 1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 40.25 250.55
105B 2.6 1 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.70 288.25
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 336.25 32.40

7 STAHL Signe SWE 2007 8.0
103B 1.7 1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 36.55 36.55
201B 1.6 1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 72.55
301B 1.7 1 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.25 110.80
401B 1.5 1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.00 143.80
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.40 181.20
303B 2.4 1 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 34.80 216.00
203B 2.3 1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 247.05
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.20 291.25
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 43.20 334.45 34.20

8 SALGUERO Irene ESP 2006 7.0
103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 66.90
301B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 96.65
401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 129.05
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.70 169.75
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 214.15
105B 2.6 1 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 22.10 236.25
203B 2.3 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 277.65
303B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 320.85 47.80

9 EL BATT Lara SUI 2006 6.0
103B 1.7 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 66.00
301B 1.7 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.90 94.90
401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 32.40 127.30
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 166.90
203B 2.3 1 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 194.50
303B 2.4 1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 236.50
105C 2.4 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 278.50
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 320.50 48.15

10 TORSTENSSON Anna SWE 2007 5.0
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 33.60 66.75
301B 1.7 1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 94.80
401B 1.5 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.00 124.80
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 41.80 166.60
403B 2.4 1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 205.00
105B 2.6 1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 41.60 246.60
203B 2.3 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 34.50 281.10
5231D 2.1 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 318.90 49.75
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 SUNDHEIM June NOR 2007 4.0
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 61.15
301B 1.7 1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 88.35
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.75 116.10
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 152.40
105C 2.4 1 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 25.20 177.60
203B 2.3 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.65 213.25
303C 2.1 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 251.05
403B 2.4 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 36.00 287.05 81.60

12 SUNDFOR Sienna NOR 2007 3.0
401B 1.5 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 30.75 30.75
103B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 61.35
201B 1.6 1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 91.75
301B 1.7 1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 122.35
5132D 2.2 1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 27.50 149.85
203B 2.3 1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.65 185.50
303C 2.1 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 223.30
403B 2.4 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 255.70
105C 2.4 1 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 25.20 280.90 87.75
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Event Summary
POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior A Girls 1m Springboard
Final

1 DEML Emily GER 2008 368.65 16.00
2 UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 2008 351.85 16.80 13.00
3 WENDLAND Mathilda GER 2008 351.80 16.85 12.00
4 GALLO Beatrice ITA 2008 339.85 28.80 11.00
5 DUKE Libby GBR 2006 339.05 29.60 10.00
6 BRAGANTINI Cecilia ITA 2006 336.25 32.40 9.00
7 STAHL Signe SWE 2007 334.45 34.20 8.00
8 SALGUERO Irene ESP 2006 320.85 47.80 7.00
9 EL BATT Lara SUI 2006 320.50 48.15 6.00

10 TORSTENSSON Anna SWE 2007 318.90 49.75 5.00
11 SUNDHEIM June NOR 2007 287.05 81.60 4.00
12 SUNDFOR Sienna NOR 2007 280.90 87.75 3.00

Nations Results

1 GER GERMANY (2) 28.00
2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 23.00
3 ITA ITALY (2) 20.00
4 SWE SWEDEN (2) 13.00
5 NOR NORWAY (2) 7.00

ESP SPAIN (1) 7.00
7 SUI SWITZERLAND (1) 6.00
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8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Junior A Boys 3m Springboard
Final

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VEASEY Shan

JUDGE 2 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 3 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

JUDGE 4 MIGLIARESE Luca

JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina

RESERVE DAVENPORT Georgia

1 GRUCHOW Mahi GER 2007 492.30 16.00

2 AXER Tim GER 2006 483.70 8.60 13.00

3 BARENIUS Folke SWE 2006 482.05 10.25 12.00

4 WILLCOX Oscar GBR 2007 469.15 23.15 11.00

5 MOSCA Valerio ITA 2007 464.55 27.75 10.00

6 CONTE Simone ITA 2007 464.35 27.95 9.00

7 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 2006 464.30 28.00 8.00

8 SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 2007 425.95 66.35 7.00

9 LLOP Marti ESP 2006 399.25 93.05 6.00

10 KANE Oscar GBR 2008 395.10 97.20 5.00

11 SIGONA Kevin SUI 2007 378.65 113.65 4.00

12 PETOUD Aurelien SUI 2007 360.90 131.40 3.00

 Torino, 22th March - 23th March 2024 10 - 3m Springboard - Junior A Boys - Finale
 Scoring and Data Processing by FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO Page 1

Printed SAT 23 MAR 2024 at 17:41



8 Nations Youth Diving Meet

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Junior A Boys 3m Springboard
Final

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VEASEY Shan

JUDGE 2 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 3 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin

JUDGE 4 MIGLIARESE Luca

JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina

RESERVE DAVENPORT Georgia

1 GRUCHOW Mahi GER 2007 16.0
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 34.20
301B 1.9 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 38.00 72.20
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 46.20 118.40
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 42.00 160.40
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 191.60
205B 3.0 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 254.60
305B 3.0 3 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 314.60
5154B 3.4 3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 52.70 367.30
405B 3.0 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 430.30
107B 3.1 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 62.00 492.30

2 AXER Tim GER 2006 13.0
403B 2.1 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 44.10
103B 1.6 3 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 35.20 79.30
201B 1.8 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 39.60 118.90
301B 1.9 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 41.80 160.70
5331D 2.1 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 204.80
205B 3.0 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 264.80
307C 3.5 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 33.25 298.05
405B 3.0 3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 42.00 340.05
107B 3.1 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 406.70
5337D 3.5 3 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 77.00 483.70 8.60

3 BARENIUS Folke SWE 2006 12.0
201B 1.8 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 40.50 40.50
301B 1.9 3 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 78.50
403B 2.1 3 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 117.35
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 150.95
5132D 2.1 3 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 45.15 196.10
205B 3.0 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 51.00 247.10
305B 3.0 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.00 310.10
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.65 362.75
107B 3.1 3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 49.60 412.35
5154B 3.4 3 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 69.70 482.05 10.25
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 WILLCOX Oscar GBR 2007 11.0
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 44.10
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 35.20 79.30
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.90 116.20
301B 1.9 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.75 158.95
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 203.05
405B 3.0 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 266.05
5152B 3.0 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 54.00 320.05
205B 3.0 3 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 371.05
305B 3.0 3 4.5 3.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 33.00 404.05
107B 3.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 469.15 23.15

5 MOSCA Valerio ITA 2007 10.0
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 3 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 72.20
301B 1.9 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 33.25 105.45
403B 2.1 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 47.25 152.70
5331D 2.1 3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 196.80
107B 3.1 3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 257.25
205B 3.0 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 311.25
305B 3.0 3 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 51.00 362.25
5154B 3.4 3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 40.80 403.05
405B 3.0 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 464.55 27.75

6 CONTE Simone ITA 2007 9.0
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
201B 1.8 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 71.10
301B 1.9 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.95 110.05
403B 2.1 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 152.05
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 197.20
5152B 3.0 3 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.00 248.20
107B 3.1 3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 48.05 296.25
205C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 346.65
305C 2.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.20 399.85
405B 3.0 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 64.50 464.35 27.95

7 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 2006 8.0
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 44.10
103B 1.6 3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 30.40 74.50
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 106.90
301B 1.9 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.90 146.80
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 188.80
107B 3.1 3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.25 243.05
205B 3.0 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 289.55
307C 3.5 3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 47.25 336.80
5154B 3.4 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 398.00
407C 3.4 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 66.30 464.30 28.00

8 SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 2007 7.0
201B 1.8 3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.60 39.60
301B 1.9 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 76.65
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 120.75
103B 1.6 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 147.15
5231D 2.0 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 186.15
5152B 3.0 3 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 42.00 228.15
205B 3.0 3 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 279.15
305B 3.0 3 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 P 40.50 319.65
107B 3.1 3 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 49.60 369.25
405C 2.7 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.70 425.95 66.35
